R2
VALVES FOR GAS HOSES WITH QUICK CONNECTION
VERSION WITH FRONT CONTROL
• R2 is the shut-off valve with front safety control.
• The bayonet connection allows the hose to be connected
 and disconnected safely; the hose will not couple of the
 valve is not closed.
• The valve does not open of the hose is not coupled

1
 M
 D2
Code DN TAE Finish D1 D2 M L1 L2 H1 Pack
R221100200 12 • Polished chrome R1/2” DIN 3383-4 32 45 94 45 20
VERSIONS AND CODES
2
TECO Srl
Via Sandro Pertini, 39/41 - Zona industriale Noccole, 25050 Provaglio d’Iseo (BS)
+39 030 6850510  |  +39 030 6850555
info@tecosrl.it  |  www.tecosrl.it
OPERATION AND TECHNOLOGIES
RTD hose
DIN-EN14800 hose
Code D1 D2 L mm Pack
R4TD0500 Rp1/2” DIN 3383-1 500 1
R4TD0800 Rp1/2” DIN 3383-1 750 1
R4TD1000 Rp1/2” DIN 3383-1 1000 1
R4TD1250 Rp1/2” DIN 3383-1 1250 1
R4TD1500 Rp1/2” DIN 3383-1 1500 1
R4TD2000 Rp1/2” DIN 3383-1 2000 1
SAFE CONNECTION
Hose insertion is QUICK and
SAFE The hose can only be
disconnected when the valve is